135
2CDC110004C0202
4
Switching power supplies
CP range,
Linear power supplies
CP-L range
Content

 2
71
 0
14
 F
 0
00
3
Type Supply voltage Output voltage Order code Pack. Price Weight
unit 1 piece 1 piece
pieces kg/lb
CP-5/3.0 90-260 V AC/ 5 V DC / 3 A 1SVR 423 418 R 3000 1  0.22/0.49
105-260 V DC
CP-6/3.0 90-260 V AC/ 6 V DC / 3 A 1SVR 423 418 R 4000 1  0.22/0.49
105-260 V DC
CP-12/2.0 90-260 V AC/ 12 V DC / 2 A 1SVR 423 418 R 1000 1  0.22/0.49
105-260 V DC
CP-24/0.3 90-260 V AC/ 24 V DC / 0.3 A 1SVR 423 418 R 2000 1  0.22/0.49
105-260 V DC
CP-24/0.5 90-260 V AC/ 24 V DC / 0.5 A 1SVR 423 414 R 0000 1  0.22/0.49
105-260 V DC
CP-24/1.0 90-260 V AC/ 24 V DC / 1 A 1SVR 423 418 R 0000 1  0.22/0.49
105-260 V DC
CP-24/2.0 90-140 V AC 24 V DC / 2 A 1SVR 423 417 R 0000 1  0.30/0.66
CP-24/2.0 140-260 V AC/ 24 V DC / 2 A 1SVR 423 417 R 1000 1  0.30/0.66
160-260 V DC
CP-24/4.2 90-260 V AC/ 24 V DC / 4.2 A 1SVR 423 416 R 1000 1  0.58/1.28
127-260 V DC
CP-24/5.0 90-260 V AC/ 24 V DC / 5 A 1SVR 423 416 R 0000 1 0.58/1.28
127-260 V DC
CP-48/0.7 90-260 V AC/ 48 V DC / 0.7 A 1SVR 423 418 R 6000 1 0.22/0.49
105-260 V DC
Switching power supplies
CP trange
Ordering details

71
 0
15
 F
 0
00
3
Switching power supplies
CP range
Ordering details
Type Supply voltage Output voltage Order code Pack. Price Weigth
unit 1 piece 1 piece
pieces kg/lb
CP-12/2.0 90-260 V AC/ 12 V DC / 2 A 1SVR 423 418 R 1100 1  0.22/0.49
adj 105-260 V DC
CP-24/1.5 90-260 V AC/ 24 V DC / 1.5 A 1SVR 423 418 R 5000 1  0.22/0.49
adj 105-260 V DC
CP-24/2.0 140-260 V AC/ 24 V DC / 2 A 1SVR 423 417 R 1100 1  0.28/0.616
adj 160-260 V DC
CP-24/5.0 90-260 V AC/ 24 V DC / 5 A 1SVR 423 416 R 0100 1  0.58/1.28
adj 127-260 V DC
CP-24/10 93-132 V AC/ 24 V DC / 10 A 1SVR 423 415 R 0000 1  1.05/2.31
adj 187-264 V AC
CP-24/20 93-132 V AC/ 24 V DC / 20 A 1SVR 423 415 R 1000 1  2.20/4.84
adj 187-264 V AC
Adjustable output voltage
Type Input current Output current Order code Pack. Price Weight
unit 1 piece 1 piece

1S
V
R
 4
19
 5
00
 F
 3
00
0
Type Supply Output voltage Order code Pack. 1) Price Weight
voltage pcs. 1 piece 1 pc. kg/lb
CP-L5/1.0 115 V AC 5 V DC / 1 A 1SVR 419 500 R 3000 1  0.82/1.80
230 V AC 5 V DC / 1 A 1SVR 419 500 R 3100 1  0.82/1.80
CP-L12/0.5 115 V AC 12 V DC / 0.5 A 1SVR 419 501 R 1000 1  0.82/1.80
230 V AC 12 V DC / 0.5 A 1SVR 419 501 R 1100 1  0.82/1.80
CP-L12/1.0 115 V AC 12 V DC / 1 A 1SVR 419 501 R 3000 1  0.78/1.72
230 V AC 12 V DC / 1 A 1SVR 419 501 R 3100 1  0.78/1.72
CP-L15/0.5 115 V AC 15 V DC / 0.5 A 1SVR 419 502 R 1000 1  0.82/1.80
230 V AC 15 V DC / 0.5 A 1SVR 419 502 R 1100 1  0.82/1.80
CP-L15/1.0 115 V AC 15 V DC / 1 A 1SVR 419 502 R 3000 1  0.78/1.72
230 V AC 15 V DC / 1 A 1SVR 419 502 R 3100 1  0.78/1.72
CP-L24/0.25 115 V AC 24 V DC / 0.25 A 1SVR 419 503 R 0000 1  0.82/1.80
230 V AC 24 V DC / 0.25 A 1SVR 419 503 R 0100 1  0.82/1.80
CP-L24/0.75 115 V AC 24 V DC / 0.75 A 1SVR 419 503 R 2000 1  1.05/2.31
230 V AC 24 V DC / 0.75 A 1SVR 419 503 R 2100 1  1.05/2.31
Type Supply Output voltage Order code Pack. 1) Price Weight
voltage pcs. 1 piece 1 pc. kg/lb
CP-L±12/0.5 115 V AC ±12 V DC / 0.5 A 1SVR 419 511 R 1000 1  1.07/2.35